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ERSATZTEILLISTE

POS.

BENENNUNG

TEILENUMMER
MENGE

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

SPITZEN-SATZ SIEHE

SIEHE KATALOG/PREISLISTE
SPANNZANGE

RUCKZUGKNOPF

DRUCKFEDER
SECHSKANTEINSATZ

BUCHSE

FEDERBLECH

HEIZKGRPER
SIEHE KATALOG/PREISLISTE

1,00
327100105
2

34200-02

!

32100-04

’

32100-03

’

32100-02
2

r

34200-04

1

0421004

7

* Heizkérperwechsel nur bei

ERSA moglich
ERDUNGSBAND

PINZETTENGRIFFTEIL
MIT GEWINDE
TYPENSCHILD
ANDRUCKFEDER
RANDELSCHRAUBE
BLATTFEDEREINHEIT

GUMMIFORMTEIL

ANSCHLUSSKABEL KOMPLETT

34200-03

1

3Y4200-01

34200-05

1]

34230-02
0

]

34230-01

34230-00

’

30280-06

1,00

34250-00

’

9,25
7,00
1,90

3,65
1,90
15,60
8,45

47,40



